
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Hilde VERCAEREN
K.O.L.
Circuit : D60
Distance : 3480m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:57:06 (16'24"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Patricia MARCHAL-PIRARD 0:51:26
2. Claire MUYLLAERT 0:52:00
3. Françoise RENARD 0:55:10

1. 139 00:04:32 270m 16'47"/km
2. 111 00:05:56 00:10:28 285m 20'49"/km
3. 121 00:04:24 00:14:52 184m 23'55"/km
4. 137 00:04:14 00:19:06 256m 16'32"/km
5. 78 00:03:23 00:22:29 287m 11'47"/km
6. 105 00:03:04 00:25:33 248m 12'22"/km
7. 135 00:03:52 00:29:25 259m 14'56"/km
8. 76 00:02:51 00:32:16 204m 13'58"/km
9. 125 00:02:34 00:34:50 145m 17'42"/km

10. 88 00:03:14 00:38:04 121m 26'43"/km
11. 102 00:04:22 00:42:26 267m 16'21"/km
12. 77 00:02:33 00:44:59 168m 15'11"/km
13. 98 00:00:47 00:45:46 94m 8'20"/km
14. 128 00:03:09 00:48:55 172m 18'19"/km
15. 154 00:02:18 00:51:13 112m 20'32"/km
16. 129 00:05:05 00:56:18 185m 27'29"/km
17. 999 00:00:48 00:57:06 151m 5'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5119
https://www.helga-o.com

